General information about company

Scrip code 533001

NSE Symbol SOMICONVEY

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE323J01019

Name of the company SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LTD

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.45



As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.17

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category Category of Nos. Of No. of fully paid gﬁi&?‘fiarﬂy Eﬁag{;gzres Total nos. shares g?:ﬁg&:;‘%gﬁ;ﬁ;g"ifst&il NO. class of securities (IX)
m shareholder (II) ??Iegeholders lsl}I;aigsllEZl aav) equity shares Depository ge\}()ifyvl)li ?VI) SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of No ofV(?tmg (XIV) Rights Total as a %
held (V) Receipts (VI) (A+B+C2) )C(lass eg: ecézjl;s Total of (A+B+C)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 7 6960757 6960757 59.09 6960757 6960757 59.09
Group
(B) Public 6398 4818899 4818899 40.91 4818899 4818899 40.91
©) Non Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€ underlying DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6405 11779656 11779656 100 11779656 11779656 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category Category of No. Of Shares  No. of Shares  No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Number of Number of equity
(D shareholder Underlying Underlying Underlying assuming full conversion Number of Shares pledged shares held in
an Outstanding Outstanding  Outstanding of convertible securities ( Lockedin  or otherwise dematerialized Sub-categorization of shares
convertible Warrants (Xi) convertible as a percentage of diluted shares (XII) encumbered form (XIV)

securities (X)
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a) (A+B+C2)

securities and No. share capital) (XI)= (XIII)
(VID+(X) As a % of

Asa% As a % of
No. of total No. total Sellltl;- o S;ltz- . S:;ltl;_ .
(a) Shares (a) Sharesheld gory gory gory

held (b) (b) ® (ii) (iii)



Promoter &
A) Promoter 59.09
Group
(B) Public 40.91
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. ] Nos. Of No_.d of fully I};I:ftgffpai a- No(.iO{ shares T}(l)tal n}(isid
Sr. ts;%gﬁ)iﬁolffgg(% shareholders Eal . tuph up equity l]l)n er }tq g S ares= €
(I1n) AUILY SHATES  chares held o Poot oY (VII)
held (IV) W) Receipts (VI) IV)+(V)+ (VD)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 6960757 6960757
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Prometer Group 7 6960757 6960757
(A)=(A))+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

59.09
59.09

59.09

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Total as a
Rights % of Total
Class eg: Class Voting

X eg:y Total rights
6960757 6960757 59.09
6960757 6960757 59.09
6960757 6960757 59.09



(3)
4

®

(g

(h)

®

Q)]

(m)

Sub-Total (B)(4)
Total Public

Shareholding (B)=(B)

(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

C

Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Non-institutions

Investor Education
and Protection Fund 1
(IEPF)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal

share capital up to Rs. 6149

2 lakhs

Resident Individuals

holding nominal L

share capital in excess 5

of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians 68

(NRIs)

Bodies Corporate 32

Any Other (specify) 133
6398
6398

15671

1867154

568542

74664

2141729
151139
4818899

4818899

15671

1867154

568542

74664

2141729
151139
4818899

4818899

0.13

15.85

4.83

0.63

18.18
1.28

40.91

40.91

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

6405
6405

11779656
11779656

11779656
11779656

100
100

15671

1867154

568542

74664

2141729
151139
4818899

4818899

11779656
11779656

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of Shares

Underlying Underlying
Outstanding Outstanding
convertible Warrants (Xi)

securities (X)

No. of Shares

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.

Shareholding , asa %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)=

Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (VID)+(X) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Asa % of

No. total
(a) Shares
held (b)

Number of

Number of equity

Shares pledged shares held in

15671 0.13

1867154 15.85

568542 4.83

74664  0.63

2141729 18.18
151139 1.28
4818899 40.91

4818899 40.91

11779656 100
11779656 100

or otherwise dematerialized Sub-categorization of shares

encumbered form (XIV)

(XIIT)

No As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a). total Shares category category category
held (b) (6))] (i) (iii)



A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

(a) 59.09
Sub-Total (A)(1) 59.09
(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter Group 59-09

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

® 0.13

€3] 15.85

(h) 4.83

® 0.63

() 18.18

(m) 1.28

Sub-Total (B)(4) 40.91

Tﬁtal Eulbéic

Shareholdin

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4091

(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100

Total (A+B+C) 100

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Om Prakash Om Kumari Vimal Gaurav

Name of the Shareholders (I) Bhansali Bhansali Bhansali Bhansali

6960757
6960757

6960757

15671
1867154
568542
74664
1319729
151139
3996899

3996899

10957656
10957656

5
Om Prakash
Bhansali HUF

©O © 0O o0 o oo

6

Ruchi
Bhansali

© © 0o o oo

©O ©0 0O o0 o oo

Priya
Bhansali



PAN (II)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID)+(Xi)

(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.
Name of the Shareholders (I)

AAYPB9950G
4417011

4417011
37-5

4417011

4417011
37-5

37-5

4417011

Promoter

ABFPB0643N
1091221

1091221

9.26

1091221

1091221
9.26

9.26

1091221

Promoter

ADDPB0794Q ADDPBo795R AAAHO7932H

598840

598840
5.08

598840

598840
5.08

5.08

598840

Promoter

577305

577305
4.9

577305

577305
4.9

4.9

577305

Promoter

135000

135000

1.15

135000

135000
115

115

135000

Promoter

AIIPBo949H AGQPB6184Q

72689

72689

0.62

72689

72689
0.62

0.62

72689

Promoter

68691

68691
0.58

68691

68691
0.58

0.58

68691

Promoter

Click here to go back



PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 6960757
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 6960757
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 59.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6960757
Class eg:y

Total 6960757
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 59.09

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) 59.09
Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 6960757
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the Shareholders (1) Trjanslangi Shares Royal Jaisal Financial Mellnish T_raflecom Sir}a Cher.ntyade J o_shna T.ra(.ling
Private Limited Consultants Pvt. Ltd.  Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited

PAN (II) AADCT1253A AAECR2634L AAECM7389P AAKCS0554N AABCJ7088F

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 456183 382553 301732 298000 286000

6

Sajoy Rubbers
Private Limited

AAKCSo0552L
238000



No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 456183
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as

per SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As a % of (A+B+C2) 3.87
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 456183
Class eg:y

Total 456183
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 3.87

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share 3.87
capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

g;llr\r]l})er of equity shares held in dematerialized form 456183

Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) o)
Sub-category (ii) o)
Sub-category (iii) o)

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.
Name of the Shareholders (I)

382553
3-25

382553

382553
3.25

3.25

382553

o

301732
2.56

301732

301732
2.56

2.56

301732

=)

298000

2.53

298000

298000
2.53

2.53

o

286000

2.43

286000

286000
2.43

2.43

o

238000

2.02

238000

238000
2.02

2.02

o

Click here to go back



PAN (II)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Total
1962468

1962468
16.66
1962468

1962468
16.66

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 16.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.
Category

Category / More than 1 percentage

1140468

o

1 2 3

Clearing
LLP HUF Members

Category Category Category



Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

No. of the Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

significant beneficial owners

13000

13000

0.11

13000

13000
0.11

13000

o

130
136265

136265
1.16

136265

136265
1.16

1.16

136265

o

1874

1874
0.02

1874

1874
0.02

0.02

1874

o

Click here to go
back

Total
133
151139

151139
1.29

151139

151139
1.29

1.29

151139

o



Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner @n (;he re*porting company, whether direct or Date of
ndirect™: creation /
Wheth irtue of: isiti
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality ether by Verll.l eho ;a)§qu1s1 on
No. No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable a4 g tts) Onbl E . Exercise significant
Name PAN case of a Nationality in case of Name PAN case of a Nationality in case of sh Voti dFFg u(‘;a € ;(ermse f beneficial
foreign Any other foreign Any other ares rights i e}r: or o 1 significant jpterest
national is selected) national is selected) any other  contro influence
distribution
oM OM
. PRAKASH .
1 PRAKASH AAYPB9950G India BHANSALI AAAHO7932H India 38.65 38.65 38.65 Yes Yes 28-03-2006
BHANSALI HUF

Total: 38.65 38.65 38.65



