#### General information about company

Scrip code 533001

NSE Symbol SOMICONVEY MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED ISIN INE323J01019

Name of the company SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LTD

Whether company is SME Yes

**Equity Shares** Class of Security Type of report Quarterly Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

#### **Declaration**

Sr. No	o. Particular	Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued	? No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

#### Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.45

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.17

## **Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid paid-up	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3CKK, 19571 WHILL AS a 70 UL	No of Voting (XI	s (IX) V) Rights Tot	in each tal as a % (A+B+C)
	Promoter &								
` ,	Promoter	7	6960757		6960757	59.09	6960757	6960757 59.	09
	Group								
(B)	Public	6398	4818899		4818899	40.91	4818899	4818899 40.	.91
11.1	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1('7)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	6405	11779656		11779656	100	11779656	11779656 100	)

### **Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category Category of No. Of Shar	es No. of Shares	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a %	Number of	Number of equity	
(I) shareholder Underlying	Underlying	Underlying	assuming full conversion Numb	er of Shares pledged	shares held in	
(II) Outstandin	g Outstanding	Outstanding	of convertible securities ( Locked	l in or otherwise	dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares
convertible	Warrants (Xi)	convertible	as a percentage of diluted shares	(XII) encumbered	form (XIV)	
securities (2	<b>(</b> )	securities and No.	share capital) (XI)=	(XIII)		
		Of Warrants (Xi)	(VII)+(X) As a % of $A$	a % As a % of		
		(a)	(A+B+C2) No. of	total No. total		Sub- Sub- Sub-
			(a) Sl	ares (a) Shares he	d	category category category
			he	ld (b) (b)		(i) (ii) (iii)
				. ()		

	Promoter &					
(A)	Promoter	59.09	6960757			
	Group					
(B)	Public	40.91	3996899	0	O	О
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public					
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs					
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts					
	Total	100	10957656	О	О	0

### Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.			N Of	No. of fully	No. Of		shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
		Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	underlying Depository		total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting Rights	(XIV)		Total as a % of Total
		,	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Cl X eg	ass :y Total		Voting rights
	A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Promot	er and Promoter (	Group			•		
	(1)	Indian										
	(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6960757			6960757	59.09	6960757	6960	757	59.09
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6960757			6960757	59.09	6960757	6960	757	59.09
	(2)	Foreign										
	Total Shareholding of											
	Promoter and Promoter Group		7	6960757			6960757	59.09	6960757	6960	757	59.09
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)											
		Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern	of the Public	shareholder						
	(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)									
	(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										

(3)	Central Government /	State Covern	pant(s)					
(4)	Non-institutions	State Governin	ient(s)					
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	15671	15671	0.13	15671	15671	0.13
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6149	1867154	1867154	15.85	1867154	1867154	15.85
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		568542	568542	4.83	568542	568542	4.83
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	68	74664	74664	0.63	74664	74664	0.63
(1)	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	32	2141729	2141729	18.18	2141729	2141729	18.18
(m)	Any Other (specify)	133	151139	151139	1.28	151139	151139	1.28
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6398	4818899	4818899	40.91	4818899	4818899	40.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)	)	6398	4818899	4818899	40.91	4818899	4818899	40.91
C	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		6405	11779656	11779656	100	11779656	11779656	100
Total (A+B+C)		6405	11779656	11779656	100	11779656	11779656	100
Table II - Sta	atement show	ing share	eholding pattern of the Pr	omoter a	nd Promoter Gr	oup		

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	es pledged shares held in herwise dematerialized mbered form (XIV)		Sub-categorization of shares	
			Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	) (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % or No. total (a) Shares held (b)	f No. As a % of (a) total Shares held (b)	5	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)

A (1)	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patter	ern of the Promot	er and Promoter (	Group				
(a)	matur	59.09				6960757		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		59.09				6960757		
(2)	Foreign	37.07				0,00,0,		
Total Shareholdin								
of Promoter and	0	<b>5</b> 0.00				6060000		
Promoter Group		59.09				6960757		
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)								
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding patt	tern of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)							
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)							
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)							
(4)	Non-institutions							
(f)		0.13				15671	0 (	0
(g)		15.85				1867154	0 0	0
(h)		4.83				568542	0 0	0
(i)		0.63				74664	0 0	0
(1)		18.18				1319729	0 (	0
(m)		1.28				151139	0 0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		40.91				3996899	0 0	0
Total Public								
Shareholding		40.91				3996899	0 (	0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)								
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding patt	tern of the Non Pr	omoter- Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)	Tubic 14 Statement showing shareholding pate	100	omoter romrus	nic bilarciforaci		10957656		
Total (A+B+C)		100				10957656		
	/TT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	100				1095/050		
Individual	s/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.		1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Share	eholders (I)	Om Prakash Bhansali	Om Kumari Bhansali	Vimal Bhansali	Gaurav Bhansali	Om Prakash Bhansali HUF	Ruchi Bhansali	Priya Bhansali

PAN (II)	AAYPB9950G	ABFPB0643N	ADDPB07940	ADDPB0795R	AAAHO7932H	AIIPB0949H	AGQPB6184Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4417011	1091221	598840	577305	135000	72689	68691
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	4417011	1091221	598840	577305	135000	72689	68691
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.5	9.26	5.08	4.9	1.15	0.62	0.58
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	4417011	1091221	598840	577305	135000	72689	68691
Class eg:y							
Total	4417011	1091221	598840	577305	135000	72689	68691
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.5	9.26	5.08	4.9	1.15	0.62	0.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	).						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi) (a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.5	9.26	5.08	4.9	1.15	0.62	0.58
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4417011	1091221	598840	577305	135000	72689	68691
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

## Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total 6960757
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	6960757
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	(0(0===
Class eg:X Class eg:y	6960757
Total	6960757
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(a)
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+Number of Locked in shares (XII)	C2) 59.09
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6960757
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

# Shareholder type Bodies Corporate

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Transland Shares Private Limited	Royal Jaisal Financial Consultants Pvt. Ltd.	Manish Tradecom Private Limited	Sina Chemtrade Private Limited	Joshna Trading Private Limited	Sajoy Rubbers Private Limited
PAN (II)	AADCT1253A	AAECR2634L	AAECM7389P	AAKCS0554N	AABCJ7088F	AAKCS0552L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	456183	382553	301732	298000	286000	238000

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	456183	382553	301732	298000	286000	238000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	3.25	2.56	2.53	2.43	2.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)					
Class eg: X	456183	382553	301732	298000	286000	238000
Class eg:y						
Total	456183	382553	301732	298000	286000	238000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.87	3.25	2.56	2.53	2.43	2.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	3.25	2.56	2.53	2.43	2.02
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	456183	382553	301732	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### **Bodies Corporate**

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)			Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)			1962468
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$			1962468
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			16.66
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X			1962468
Class eg:y			
Total			1962468
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			16.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	As a % o	f (A+B+C	2) 16.66
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			1140468
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)			0
Sub-category (ii)			О
Sub-category (iii)			0
Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category Category Cate		

Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II)				Click here to go back Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	130	2	133
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13000	136265	1874	151139
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	13000	136265	1874	151139
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	1.16	0.02	1.29
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	13000	136265	1874	151139
Class eg:y				
Total	13000	136265	1874	151139
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	1.16	0.02	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) $(XI) = (VII) + (X)$ As a % of $(A+B+C2)$	0.11	1.16	0.02	1.29
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13000	136265	1874	151139
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0
significant beneficial owners				

Details of the SBO	Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:			
Sr. No. Name PAN	Passport Nationalit No. in (Applicab case of a Nationality in case of foreign Any other national is selected	e Name PAN	Passport Nationality No. in (Applicabl case of a Nationality in case of foreign Any other national is selected	e Right distril Shares rights divide any o	ts on butable Exercise of the control	creation / acquisition of Exercise significant of beneficial significant interest influence		
OM 1 PRAKASH AAYPB99500 BHANSALI	G India	OM PRAKASH BHANSALI AAAHO7932H HUF	I India	38.65 38.65 38.65	yes Y	Yes 28-03-2006		
Total:				38.65 38.65 38.65	i			